Install on head of belt conveyor & powerfully absorb ferromagnetic
substances from material
Magnetic Head Pulley
BS-DC-04
Tianjin North Star Technology Co.,Ltd
Address: 10B, Taihu beiLi, 2 District, Sixiaotun Village,
Liangwangzhuang Town, Jinghai County, Tianjin,
Tel:          022-87987163

Magnetic Head Pulley 3
4
Magnetic Head Pulley
Normalized Form
Model
Pulley diameter
(mm)
Pulley length
(mm)
Gauss
 (Gs)
Belt width
(mm)
Approximate weight
(Kg)
DC-FA-D204X450 204 450 1800 400 68
DC-FA-D204X850 204 850 1800 800 138
DC-FA-D219X550 219 550 1800 500 92
DC-FA-D219X1050 219 1050 1800 1000 185
DC-FA-D254X650 254 650 1800 600 134
DC-FA-D254X1250 254 1250 1800 1200 300
DC-FA-D324X700 324 700 1800 650 219
DC-FA-D324X1450 324 1450 1800 1400 465
DC-FA-D406X700 406 700 1800 650 345
DC-FA-D406X1450 406 1450 1800 1400 678
DC-RA-D114.3X450 114.3 450 3000 400 23
DC-RA-D114.3X700 114.3 700 3000 650 39
DC-RA-D168.3X350 168.3 350 3000 300 35
DC-RA-D168.3X700 168.3 700 3000 650 79
DC-RA-D204X450 204 450 3000 400 64
DC-RA-D204X700 204 700 3000 650 108
DC-RA-D219X550 219 550 3000 500 84
DC-RA-D219X850 219 850 3000 800 121
DC-RA-D254X650 254 650 3000 600 115
DC-RA-D254X1050 254 1050 3000 1000 205
DC-RA-D324X700 324 700 3000 650 177
DC-RA-D324X1250 324 1250 3000 1200 298
DC-RA-D406X850 406 850 3000 800 345
DC-RA-D406X1450 406 1450 3000 1400 560
DC-RA-D315X1050 315 1050 6000 1000 400
DC-RR-D152X1267 152 1267 11000 1217 175
 Tianjin North Star Technology Co.,Ltd
Address: B District, No. 10, Taihubei Li, 2 District, Sixiaotun Vil-
lage, Liangwangzhuang Town, Jinghai County, Tianjin, P.R.China,
Magnetic Head Pulley 4